Farnell Page 9 Date: 04-09-06 time: 16:37

§ FARNELL 1Inone

Order Code

22 AWG
119-9022@
119-9023@
119-9024@
119-9025@
119-9026@
119-9027@

20 AWG
119-9028@
119-9029@
119-9030@
119-9032@
119-9033@
119-9034@
119-9035@
119-9036@
119-9037@
119-9038@
119-9039@

16 AWG
118-2534@
118-2536@
118-2537@
118-2538@
118-2539@
118-25400@
118-2542@
118-2543@

Colour

Blue
Brown
Orange
Grey
Violet
Pink

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Blue
Brown
Orange
Grey
Violet
Pink

White
Black
Red
Green
Blue
Brown
Orange
Violet

UL1007 Hook-up Wire (CSA TR-64)

Gauge  Conductor
Strand

28AWG  7/36AWG
24AWG  7/32AWG

Order Code

28 AWG
118-2471@
118-2472@
118-2473@
118-2474@
118-2475@
118-2476@
118-2477@
118-2478@
118-2479@
118-2480@

24 AWG
118-2482@
118-2483@
118-2484@
118-2485@
118-2486@
118-2487@
118-2488@
118-2489@
118-2490@
118-2491@
118-2492@
118-2494@

20 AWG
118-2495@
118-2496@
118-2497@
118-2498@
118-2499@
118-2501@
118-2502@
118-2503@
118-2504@

C =CYAN M = Magenta

|

Price Per Reel

1+

2,020.00
2,020.00
2,020.00
2,020.00
2,082.00
2,082.00

2,647.00
2,647.00
2,647.00
2,729.00
2,729.00
2,729.00
2,647.00
2,729.00
2,647.00
2,729.00
2,647.00

6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00
6,073.00

5+

1,919.00
1,919.00
1,919.00
1,919.00
1,978.00
1,978.00

2,514.00
2,514.00
2,514.00
2,592.00
2,592.00
2,592.00
2,514.00
2,592.00
2,514.00
2,592.00
2,514.00

5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00
5,770.00

-

UL recognised AWM 1007 and CSA
TR-64 specification
Tinned stranded copper conductors

28-16 AWG

Operating temperature -40°C to 80°C
Rated voltage 300V
Colour PVC insulation
Supplied in 305m reels

Nominal Maximum  Gauge  Conductor
Outside Dia Current ~ 20AWG  10/30AWG
1.19mm 4A 18AWG  16/30AWG
1.45mm 7A 16AWG  26/30AWG

Colour

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Blue
Brown
Orange
Grey
Violet

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Blue
Brown
Orange
Grey
Violet
Green/Yellow
Pink

White
Black
Red
Green
Yellow
Blue
Brown
Orange
Grey

Nominal ~ Maximum

1.80mm 13A

2.03mm 18A

2.41mm 4A
337247

Price Per Reel

1+

2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00
2,060.00

2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00
2,164.00

2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00

5+

1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00
1,955.00

2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00
2,053.00

2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00

Order Code Colour
20 AWG
118-2505@ Violet
118-2506@ Green/Yellow
118-2507@ Pink
18 AWG
118-2508@ White
118-2509@ Black
118-2510@ Red
118-2512@ Green
118-2513@ Yellow
118-2514@ Blue
118-2515@ Brown
118-2516@ Orange
118-2517@ Grey
118-2518@ Violet
118-2519@ Green/Yellow
118-25200 Pink
16 AWG
118-2521@ White
118-2522@ Black
118-2524@ Red
118-2525@ Green
118-2526@ Yellow
118-2527@ Blue
118-2528@ Brown
118-2529@ Orange
118-2530@ Grey
118-2531@ Violet
118-2532@ Green/Yellow
118-2533@ Pink
UL Listed Equipment Wires

Cable & Wire

Price Per Reel

1+

2,770.00
2,770.00
2,770.00

3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00
3,503.00

4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00
4,711.00

5+

2,631.00
2,631.00
2,631.00

3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00
3,328.00

4,475.00
4,475.00
4,475.00
4,475.00
4,475.00
4,755.00
4,475.00
4,755.00
4,475.00
4,475.00
4,475.00
4,475.00

Quality Cables

UL1007 (300V, 80°C) CSA TR-64 (90°C)

I
P ———
mh.

Gauge Current
Rating

26AWG 4A
24AWG 6A
22AWG 8A
20AWG 10A
18AWG 15A
16AWG 19A

Order Code

26 AWG
117-7491@
117-7492@

24 AWG

117-7493@
117-7494@
117-7495@
117-7496@
117-7498@
117-7499@
117-7501@

22 AWG

117-7502@
117-7504@
117-7505@
117-7506@
117-7507@
117-7508@
117-7509@
117-7510@
117-7512@

20 AWG

117-7513@
117-7514@
117-7516@
117-7517@

18 AWG

117-7518@
117-7519@
117-7520@
117-7521@

Conductor
Size
7/34AWG
7/32AWG
7/30AWG
7/28AWG
16/30AWG
26/30AWG

Colour

Black
Red

Black
Blue
Orange
Red
White
Yellow
Black

Black
Blue
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Blue
Red
White

Black
Red
Blue
Red

Black
Brown
Red
White

(equipment) wire

CSA

0.13mm?
0.2mm2
0.336mm?
0.597mm?
0.82mm2
1.31mm?

Reel Size

305m
305m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
305m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
305m
305m
305m
305m

100m
100m
305m
305m

100m
100m
100m
100m

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch

B = Black/THAI

@ UL listed and CSA certified hook-up

@ Tinned stranded copper conductors
@® 26-16 AWG
@ 80°C temperature rated
@ Rated voltage 300V

Nominal
Outside Dia

1.42mm
1.42mm
1.57mm
1.75mm
2.01mm
2.34mm

335998

Price Per Reel

1+

1,381.00
1,381.00

463.00
463.00
463.00
476.00
476.00
463.00
1,139.00

685.00
626.00
626.00
626.00
626.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00

965.00
965.00
1,908.00
1,908.00

844.00
844.00
844.00
929.00

5+

702.00
702.00

781.00
781.00
781.00
836.00

—h

Cable & Wire

1 Limited stock - RoHS replacement available

® Compliant
A Non-compliant

© ROHS



